
NHCRB 2024 Meeting Schedule

To: The New Haven Civilian Review Board
Date: January 22, 2024

Pursuant to the Bylaws of the Civilian Review Board please find a list of all meetings for the 2024
Calendar year below. Meetings are held on the fourth Monday of each month and supplemented during
a municipal election year as needed. All meetings will be accessible through Zoom video conference at
the permanent link below. Climate permitting, all meetings will be held at New Haven City Hall, 165
Church Street in Conference Room #3 at 6:00 pm and/or virtually.

Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024
Monday, August 26, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024
Monday, October 28, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024 (3rd Monday)

Permanent Zoom Link:

Join Zoom Meeting
https://newhavenct.zoom.us/j/87515665183?pwd=yUnFAX0rhPzab2OHwaHYWNCawE3zt4.1

Meeting ID: 875 1566 5183
Password: kHHgN1ZG

Sincerely,
Alyson C. Heimer
Administrator
New Haven Civilian Review Board
(203) 623-3027
Alyheimer@gmail.com


